
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

14 
28 

448 
24 

247 
51 

211 
26 

678 
13 

219 

681 
511 
369 

Name 
Andrew Lee 

Shane Richardson Jr. 

Chad Lewin 

Travis Wyman 

Stephen Incledon 

Jeffrey Purk 

Corey Heflin 

Roi Holster 

Steve Zoumaras 

Melissa Paris 

Shane Hobgood 

Dustin Dominguez 

Timothy Bemisderfer 

Aaron Risinger 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

BMW 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

BMW 

BMW 

Diff 

6.838 

7.139 

37.535 

41.097 

41.198 

47.710 

56.809 

57.383 

57.566 

59.232 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
14:09.484 

14:16.322 

14:16.623 

14:47.019 

14:50.581 

14:50.682 

14:57.194 

15:06.293 

15:06.867 

15:07.050 

15:08.716 

14:16.364 

Best Tm 
1:45.109 

1:46.016 

1:46.135 

1:49.097 

1:50.230 

1:50.389 

1:50.782 

1:51.615 

1:51.938 

1:51.844 

1:52.406 

1:45.815 

Sponsor 
RiderzLaw Racing 

Woolich Racing Kawasaki 

Team Lewin Estates 

Weir Everywhere Racing 

Superbike Unlimted Racing 

Legacy Dental PC 

Heflin Racing 

Fly Street Racing 

BT Racing 

MP13 Racing 

Shane Hobgood Racing 

Dustin Dominguez Racing 

Big'un Motorsports 

369 Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/26/2018 5:16:10 PM 

Race Director 

Doug Chandler 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

6.838 

Avg. Speed 

94.250 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.109 

Best Speed 

95.215 

Best Lap by 

14 - Andrew Lee 

Signature: ___________________

Championship of Pittsburgh 

Stock 1000 

Stock 1000 Race 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:55:01 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/26/2018 16:30 


